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1 JK6263353 233511289806 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology ADREES MALIK ABU UL KALAM 69.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
2 JK6262816 233510839155 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Tayaib balal rather Balal ahmed 69.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
3 JK6256202 233511087510 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MOHD SHOAIB SHOKAT ALI 68.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
4 JK6262722 333310021740 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology PAVNEET KOUR DARSHAN SINGH 67 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
5 JK6261690 233510219862 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Yasir iqbal Layaqat Ali 65.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
6 JK6262633 233511266470 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MUNIBA FAROOQ Mohd Farooq Khan 64.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
7 JK6259858 233511304868 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology ADIL AZIZ Mohd Aziz 62.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
8 JK6257899 233510085730 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MOHD OWAIS Khalil Ahmad 60.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
9 JK6265960 333310022406 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology REHANA TABASSUM MOHD IKHLAQ 60.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed

10 JK6264420 233510842908 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MUMTAZ MUNEER MUNEER HUSSAIN 59.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
11 JK6270253 333310026522 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MOHD RASHID MUSHTAQ AHMED 58 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
12 JK6256627 233511081480 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MOHD YASEEN MANZOOR HUSSAIN 55.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
13 JK6262255 333310025900 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology NAGMA KOUSER SIKANDER KHAN 55.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
14 JK6263959 233510837172 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MAZHER MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED 52.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
15 JK6266784 233511260838 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology RAFTAZ ASLAM MOHD ASLAM 51.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
16 JK6256160 233511093753 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology ARJUN BALI TARLOK KUMAR 65 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
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16 JK6256160 233511093753 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology ARJUN BALI TARLOK KUMAR 65 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
17 JK6265040 233511487528 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) PALVI KHAJURIA Sanjay Khajuria 93 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
18 JK6212450 233511516021 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MEHMOOD NAYAZ Abdul Majid 90 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
19 JK6259401 333310022202 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Mohd raza khan Atta ullah khan 76.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
20 JK6262701 333310025933 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) DIYA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 72 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
21 JK6260438 233511259523 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Iftakhar Hussain MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 70.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
22 JK6260341 333310025715 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) ASAD MEHMOOD farid khan 68.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
23 JK6256553 333310025336 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) NAZARAT ALI MOHAMMAD ASLAM 68.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
24 JK6262719 333310021740 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) PAVNEET KOUR DARSHAN SINGH 67 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
25 JK6270535 333310026542 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) BENISH ZEHRA SHAKEEL AHMED MIR 66.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
26 JK6256067 233511093753 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) ARJUN BALI TARLOK KUMAR 65 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
27 JK6257882 233510085730 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD OWAIS Khalil Ahmad 60.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
28 JK6259934 233511529981 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Irshad Ahmed Mohd Azam 59.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
29 JK6263617 333310026009 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD SAIEED SHAH MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN SHAH 59.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
30 JK6260903 233511645325 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Tahir Aziz Aziz din 59.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
31 JK6263553 333310026001 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) NASEER AHMED KHAN MOHD SHAFI 59 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
32 JK6262819 333310010862 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD ASIF ABDUL REHMAN 59 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
33 JK6264560 333310026070 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) AJAZ AHMED NOOR MOHD KHAN 58.8 18-09-2023 After 03:00PM Waiting
34 JK6259402 333310005476 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) WASIF ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMED KHAN 58.2 18-09-2023 After 03:00PM Waiting
35 JK6270251 333310026522 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD RASHID MUSHTAQ AHMED 58 18-09-2023 After 03:00PM Waiting
36 JK6255690 333310022001 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Ravis ahmed ABDUL GHANI 57.8 18-09-2023 After 03:00PM Waiting
37 JK6257735 333310009118 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Mohd Ismail Raza RIAZ AHMED 57.2 18-09-2023 After 03:00PM Waiting
38 JK6262277 333310025900 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) NAGMA KOUSER SIKANDER KHAN 55.4 18-09-2023 After 03:00PM Waiting
39 JK6265043 233511487528 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History PALVI KHAJURIA Sanjay Khajuria 93 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
40 JK6269947 333310026493 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Assad ullah Mohammed Ishaq 75.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
41 JK6262689 333310025933 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History DIYA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 72 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
42 JK6260443 233511259523 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Iftakhar Hussain MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 70.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
43 JK6264068 333310000288 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Madhav Bali Shakti Saroop 69.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed



44 JK6123496 233511124650 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History TOQEER HAMDANI MOHD YOUSAF 69.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
45 JK6262769 233510839155 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Tayaib balal rather Balal ahmed 69.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
46 JK6256774 333310014478 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History IRFAN AHMED MUSHTAQ AHMED 67.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
47 JK6262730 333310021740 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History PAVNEET KOUR DARSHAN SINGH 67 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
48 JK6256127 233511093753 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History ARJUN BALI TARLOK KUMAR 65 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
49 JK6262952 233511266470 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MUNIBA FAROOQ Mohd Farooq Khan 64.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
50 JK6256055 233510984894 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD RIAZ Mohd Yaqoob 63.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
51 JK6255855 233511440729 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History TOHID UMER MIR Munir Hussain 63.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
52 JK6259870 233511304868 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History ADIL AZIZ Mohd Aziz 62.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
53 JK6262168 233510085730 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD OWAIS Khalil Ahmad 60.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
54 JK6261568 333310020938 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History IRFANA KAZMI ZAHOOL HUSSAIN 60.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
55 JK6260881 233511168141 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SOBIA KOUSER SHOKET ALI 60 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
56 JK6263619 333310026009 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD SAIEED SHAH MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN SHAH 59.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
57 JK6263550 333310026001 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History NASEER AHMED KHAN MOHD SHAFI 59 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
58 JK6262822 333310010862 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD ASIF ABDUL REHMAN 59 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
59 JK6264749 333310023088 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History AJAZ AHMED NOOR MOHD KHAN 58.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
60 JK6264554 333310026070 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History AJAZ AHMED NOOR MOHD KHAN 58.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
61 JK6262160 333310017647 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History amir ali wajid ali 58.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
62 JK6260029 233511096430 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History AYAZ AHMED Abdul khaliq 58.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
63 JK6270258 333310026522 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD RASHID MUSHTAQ AHMED 58 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
64 JK6258821 333310022001 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Ravis ahmed ABDUL GHANI 57.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
65 JK6256707 233510837172 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MAZHER MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED 52.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
66 JK6266759 233511260838 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History RAFTAZ ASLAM MOHD ASLAM 51.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
65 JK6256707 233510837172 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MAZHER MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED 52.4
66 JK6266759 233511260838 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History RAFTAZ ASLAM MOHD ASLAM 51.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
67 JK6264063 333310000288 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Madhav Bali Shakti Saroop 69.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
68 JK6256565 333310025336 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) NAZARAT ALI MOHAMMAD ASLAM 68.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
69 JK6261731 333310000281 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) MOHD ALIYAS FIROZ DIN 67.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
70 JK6262740 333310021740 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) PAVNEET KOUR DARSHAN SINGH 67 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
71 JK6256152 233511093753 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) ARJUN BALI TARLOK KUMAR 65 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
72 JK6258861 233510397369 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Riaz Ahmed Manzoor Hussain 64 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
73 JK6260395 333310005146 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) RABIA KOSER MUSHTAQ AHMED 61.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
74 JK6260872 233511168141 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) SOBIA KOUSER SHOKET ALI 60 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
75 JK6262834 333310010862 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) MOHD ASIF ABDUL REHMAN 59 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
76 JK6264785 333310023088 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) AJAZ AHMED NOOR MOHD KHAN 58.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
77 JK6264520 333310026070 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) AJAZ AHMED NOOR MOHD KHAN 58.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
78 JK6270716 333310014188 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) ASIA KOUSER MOHD ASLAM 58.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
79 JK6262177 333310017647 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) amir ali wajid ali 58.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
80 JK6266429 333310015088 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) KASHWANT SINGH KHUSHALL JARAL BHAGWAN SINGH 57 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
81 JK6264060 333310000288 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Madhav Bali Shakti Saroop 69.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
82 JK6262756 233510839155 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Tayaib balal rather Balal ahmed 69.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
83 JK6264976 333310009076 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) MUZAMAL MUZAFAR MUZAFAR HUSSAIN 67.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
84 JK6270540 333310026542 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) BENISH ZEHRA SHAKEEL AHMED MIR 66.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
85 JK6261763 233510219862 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Yasir iqbal Layaqat Ali 65.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
86 JK6256095 233511093753 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ARJUN BALI TARLOK KUMAR 65 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
87 JK6260982 333310001350 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) MOHD ANEES TALIB HUSSAIN 64.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
88 JK6264824 333310014020 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) DROOV DEV SINGH RAJINDER DEV SINGH 63.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
89 JK6243443 333310007750 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) YASMEEN JAMEEL jamil hussain 61.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
90 JK6260652 233511276183 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) MOHD SALEEM MOHD AZAD 61.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
91 JK6260419 233511538996 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ZAHEER KHAN TALIB HUSSAIN 61.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
92 JK6262195 233510085730 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) MOHD OWAIS Khalil Ahmad 60.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
93 JK6265956 333310022406 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) REHANA TABASSUM MOHD IKHLAQ 60.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed



94 JK6260877 233511168141 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SOBIA KOUSER SHOKET ALI 60 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
95 JK6260900 233511645325 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Tahir Aziz Aziz din 59.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
96 JK6264742 333310023088 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) AJAZ AHMED NOOR MOHD KHAN 58.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
97 JK6264570 333310026070 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) AJAZ AHMED NOOR MOHD KHAN 58.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
98 JK6262172 333310017647 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) amir ali wajid ali 58.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
99 JK6264935 333310005476 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) WASIF ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMED KHAN 58.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed

100 JK6261057 233511348304 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Ravis Ahmed Abdul Ghani 57.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
101 JK6264959 233511087014 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Mohd Avais Khan NISAR AHMED KHAN 55.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
102 JK6262264 333310025900 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) NAGMA KOUSER SIKANDER KHAN 55.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
103 JK6264371 333310014358 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) AYAZ AHMED JAMAL DIN 54 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
104 JK6265245 333310001138 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) UMAR JAVED JAVED IQBAL 52.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
105 JK6266770 233511260838 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) RAFTAZ ASLAM MOHD ASLAM 51.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
106 JK6265715 333310024217 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Jameel Ahmed Mohd Isaq 49.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
107 JK6256209 233511087510 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD SHOAIB SHOKAT ALI 68.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
108 JK6264983 333310009076 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MUZAMAL MUZAFAR MUZAFAR HUSSAIN 67.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
109 JK6260745 233510922739 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Adnan Mir Jamil Iqbal 67.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
110 JK6232393 233511469854 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu mohd Altaf Jahngir Ahmed 66.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
111 JK6261774 233510219862 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Yasir iqbal Layaqat Ali 65.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
112 JK6262376 333310024098 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MARYAM NISSA FAIZ AHMED 64 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
113 JK6260390 333310005146 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu RABIA KOSER MUSHTAQ AHMED 61.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
114 JK6265954 333310022406 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu REHANA TABASSUM MOHD IKHLAQ 60.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
115 JK6260862 233511168141 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SOBIA KOUSER SHOKET ALI 60 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
116 JK6264417 233510842908 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MUMTAZ MUNEER MUNEER HUSSAIN 59.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
115 JK6260862 233511168141 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SOBIA KOUSER SHOKET ALI 60
116 JK6264417 233510842908 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MUMTAZ MUNEER MUNEER HUSSAIN 59.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
117 JK6263613 333310026009 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD SAIEED SHAH MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN SHAH 59.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
118 JK6263545 333310026001 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu NASEER AHMED KHAN MOHD SHAFI 59 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
119 JK6262496 333310005645 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SHAZIA KOSER GULZAR AHMED 58.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
120 JK6264925 333310005476 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu WASIF ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMED KHAN 58.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
121 JK6270243 333310026522 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD RASHID MUSHTAQ AHMED 58 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
122 JK6260280 333310001802 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu FARHANA MUGHAL shafiq ahmed 58 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
123 JK6257743 333310009118 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Mohd Ismail Raza RIAZ AHMED 57.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
124 JK6264956 233511087014 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Mohd Avais Khan NISAR AHMED KHAN 55.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
125 JK6265224 333310001138 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu UMAR JAVED JAVED IQBAL 52.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
126 JK6266764 233511260838 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu RAFTAZ ASLAM MOHD ASLAM 51.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
127 JK6265724 333310024217 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Jameel Ahmed Mohd Isaq 49.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
128 JK6257044 333310025396 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD KAMRAN MOHD RAFIQ 74.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
129 JK6262695 333310025933 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) DIYA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 72 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
130 JK6260442 233511259523 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Iftakhar Hussain MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 70.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
131 JK6264066 333310000288 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Madhav Bali Shakti Saroop 69.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
132 JK6257146 233511507118 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RABIA FATIMA ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH 68.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
133 JK6256572 333310025336 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) NAZARAT ALI MOHAMMAD ASLAM 68.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
134 JK6256205 233511087510 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD SHOAIB SHOKAT ALI 68.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
135 JK6207060 233511414142 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MASHOOQ AHMED MOHD HAFIZ 68.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
136 JK6264652 233510663616 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Mohammad Margoob Ali MUBASHAR HUSSAIN 67.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
137 JK6261684 233510219862 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Yasir iqbal Layaqat Ali 65.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
138 JK6256131 233511093753 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) ARJUN BALI TARLOK KUMAR 65 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
139 JK6262379 333310024098 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MARYAM NISSA FAIZ AHMED 64 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
140 JK6255844 233511440729 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) TOHID UMER MIR Munir Hussain 63.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
141 JK6260115 333310023554 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Mohd Tahir JAMAL DIN 63 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
142 JK6261561 333310020938 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) IRFANA KAZMI ZAHOOL HUSSAIN 60.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
143 JK6259938 233511529981 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Irshad Ahmed Mohd Azam 59.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed



144 JK6263609 333310026009 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD SAIEED SHAH MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN SHAH 59.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
145 JK6263543 333310026001 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) NASEER AHMED KHAN MOHD SHAFI 59 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
146 JK6262820 333310010862 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD ASIF ABDUL REHMAN 59 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
147 JK6264766 333310023088 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) AJAZ AHMED NOOR MOHD KHAN 58.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
148 JK6259403 333310005476 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) WASIF ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMED KHAN 58.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
149 JK6270229 333310026522 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD RASHID MUSHTAQ AHMED 58 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
150 JK6261050 233511348304 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Ravis Ahmed Abdul Ghani 57.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
151 JK6257792 333310009118 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Mohd Ismail Raza RIAZ AHMED 57.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
152 JK6262259 333310025900 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) NAGMA KOUSER SIKANDER KHAN 55.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
153 JK6262589 333310016752 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SHABAZ MUNSHI MOHD MUNSHI 52.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
154 JK6194495 233510945513 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) SAYED MEHVISH FATIMA SAYED AKHTER HUSSAIN 80.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
155 JK6117696 333310002776 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) mohd ASMIEEL QAMAR DIN 80 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
156 JK6123466 333310003746 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) MOHD ALIYAS MOHD ASHRAF 79.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
157 JK6132479 233511122704 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) MOHD SHAFIQ Abdul Rashid 78.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
158 JK6152181 233511129278 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) IMTIAZ AHMED MOHD RAMZAN 77.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
159 JK6192177 233510712682 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) IMRAN QAYOOM CHOUDHARY ABDUL QAYOOM 76.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
160 JK6144906 233511638279 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) SHAZIA KOUSER KHADAM HUSSAIN 76.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
161 JK6135497 333310006488 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) Ajaz Ahmed Fazal Ahmed 75.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
162 JK6144653 233511519502 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) TASVEER AKHTER Mohd Afzal 73.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
163 JK6172505 233511527405 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) Mohd fareed Mohd hamid 71.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
164 JK6208507 333310006599 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) Farzana anjum Mukhtar hussain 70.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
165 JK6210073 333310006766 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) RASHAD SALEEM SALEEM AHMED 70.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
166 JK6211416 233510883159 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) MURTAZA GHULAM GHULAM NABI 70.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
165 JK6210073 333310006766 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) RASHAD SALEEM SALEEM AHMED 70.6
166 JK6211416 233510883159 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) MURTAZA GHULAM GHULAM NABI 70.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
167 JK6146123 333310009332 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Persian) TAHIRA MANZOOR MANZOOR HUSSAIN 69.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
168 JK6262371 333310024098 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) MARYAM NISSA FAIZ AHMED 64 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
169 JK6260644 333310023554 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) Mohd Tahir JAMAL DIN 63 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
170 JK6260631 333310003195 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) MOHD TAHIR JAMAL DIN 63 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
171 JK6263235 333310007750 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) YASMEEN JAMEEL jamil hussain 61.8 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
172 JK6260649 233511276183 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) MOHD SALEEM MOHD AZAD 61.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
173 JK6264494 233511538996 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) ZAHEER KHAN TALIB HUSSAIN 61.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
174 JK6218904 333310022406 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) REHANA TABASSUM MOHD IKHLAQ 60.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
175 JK6262270 333310017647 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) amir ali wajid ali 58.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
176 JK6262487 333310005645 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) SHAZIA KOSER GULZAR AHMED 58.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
177 JK6264981 333310005476 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) WASIF ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMED KHAN 58.2 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
178 JK6263352 333310010437 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) IRFAN AHMED MOHD SALEEM 57.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
179 JK6267146 233511466787 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) SHABIR AHMED MOHAMMAD  ASLAM 56.4 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
180 JK6264971 233511087014 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) Mohd Avais Khan NISAR AHMED KHAN 55.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
181 JK6264376 333310014358 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) AYAZ AHMED JAMAL DIN 54 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed
182 JK6265311 333310001138 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (Arabic) UMAR JAVED JAVED IQBAL 52.6 18-09-2023 Upto 03:00PM Confirmed


